AFFILIATION NO-2133803 School Code-71887

EPH
’ KAMALPUR

§9 ST. JOSEPH SCHOOL

~ Secondary Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi

TGT STAFF DETAILS
SESSION -(2025-2026)

OASIS ID
1755281
2586812
3097545
2898665
2328058
2327906
3166237
3196955
3129464
3071312
3071720
3129457
3190368
1944015
2650670

STAFF NAME
UPENDRA KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR PAL
PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
SABU DHAS C. S
AJITH RAJAN
ASHISH MISHRA
NILESH SINGH
VINOD KUMAR
PRIYESH K
JAYA SRIVASTAV
SONAM DUBEY
SOMESH DUTT DUBEY
ARCHANA MOHANAN KM
SUDHAKAR UPADHYAY
DILEEP CHANDRAN

QUALIFICATION | DESIGNATION
BCA, BED. TGT
BTEC. BED. TGT
BSC. BED. TGT

BA, BED. TGT
BSC, BED. TGT
MA, BED. TGT
MSC, BED TGT
BA,BED TGT
BA, BED. TGT
BA, BED. TGT
BSC, BED. TGT
MA, BED. TGT
MA, BED TGT
MA, BED TGT
BCOM. BED. TGT

[N

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

3071250

BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV

BA, BED.

TGT

1958070

DEEPAK KUMAR UPADHYAY

BA, BED.

TGT

3247293

DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH

BA,BED.

TGT

3071542 GAURAV SHARMA BPED. PTI
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Kamalpur, Chandauli

Affilliation No.: 2133803
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Manager "
st. Joseph School Spme ‘;]
Cﬁahan\a, Chandauli (U.P)

Address: Dewkali Road ,Kamalpur,Chandauli, UP-232106, India
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